AFS Search Results I Envirofacts I US EPA
Envirofacts
Search Results
Page 1 of 5
9AFSr7 Plant Information
ROCKWOOD QUARRY
7500 REAUME RD
NEWPORT, MI 48166

Description: COMPL BY EPA, NO ACT REQ
ORDER ISSUED Penalty: $70000
Type Codes: Identifier: S
00015
00015
00014
00013
00012
0
9
9
9
9
5C
5C
VR
2T
2F
STATE INSPECTION
- LEVEL 2 OR
GREATER
STATE INSPECTION
- LEVEL 2 OR
GREATER
VIOLATION
RESOLVED
FEDERAL DAY 150
(PREVIOUS TO
10/92 DAY 120)
STATE DAY 120
79
79
44
24
39
STATE INSPECTION -
LEVEL 2 OR GREATER
STATE INSPECTION -
LEVEL 2 OR GREATER
VIOLATION RESOLVED
FEDERAL DAY 150
(PREVIOUS TO 10/92 DAY
120)
STATE DAY 150
27-AUG-
90
27-AUG-
90
19-JAN-
90
24-SEP-
89
24-SEP-
89
.AFS' Search Results I Envirofacts I US EPA
Action Key Air National National Action
Number Action Program Action Description
Numbers Codes Type
00011 9 3A I
00010
00010